                                                        Product specification
LQP100-DAC-xxx
QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables,1m,2m,3m,4m,5m
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Up to 100 Gb/s bi-directional data links
 Compliant with QSFP28 MSA specifications
 Fully Compliant with IEEE 802.3bj

                                                        Product specification
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Cable Length (m) AWG
LQP100-DAC-001 QSFP28 to QSFP28 1 30
LQP100-DAC+001 QSFP28 to QSFP28 1 26
LQP100-DAC-002 QSFP28 to QSFP28 2 30
LQP100-DAC+002 QSFP28 to QSFP28 2 26
LQP100-DAC-003 QSFP28 to QSFP28 3 30
LQP100-DAC+003 QSFP28 to QSFP28 3 26
LQP100-DAC-005 QSFP28 to QSFP28 5 26
I. General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Bit Error Rate BER   10−12
Operating Temperature TC 0  70 ◦C 1